
1G - Jahmoyah Cole

Day 8.55am-

10.05am

10.05am-

10.20am

10.20am

10.35am

10.35am- 11.40am 11.40am

-

12.00pm

12.00pm-

1.00pm

1.00pm-

1.30pm

1.30pm- 2.15pm 2.15pm -

2.30pm

2.30pm - 3.30pm

Mon Maths Spanish

Assembly Break

RWI

Talk

Through

Stories Lunch

SSL & HW Humanities Break
PE

(Teacher)

Tues Maths RWI SSL & HW Science Break Computing

Wed Maths RWI SSL & HW
PE

(Coach)
Break PSHE/RE

Thur

s
Maths RWI SSL & HW Writing Break Humanities

Fri Maths Writing Music Art/DT Break SSL & Spelling Test

1B - Ms McLaughlin

Day 8.55am-

10.05am

10.05am-

10.20am

10.20am

10.35am

10.35am- 11.40am 11.40am

-

12.00pm

12.00pm-

1.00pm

1.00pm-

1.30pm 1.30pm- 2.15pm

2.15pm-

2.30pm

2.30pm- 3.30pm

Mon Spanish Maths

Assembly Break

RWI

Talk

Through

Stories
Lunch

SSL & HW Humanities Break
PE

(Teacher)

Tues Maths RWI SSL & HW Science Break Computing

Wed Maths RWI SSL & HW PSHE/RE Break
PE

(Coach)

Thurs Maths RWI SSL & HW Writing Break Humanities

Fri Maths Writing Music SSL & Spelling Test Break Art/DT


